© Biotage 2017
Biotage® SPE Dry 96 Sample Concentrator System  | Page 1
Biotage® SPE Dry 96
Sample Concentrator System
Biotage® SPE Dry 96 and SPE Dry 96 Dual Sample
Concentrators are suitable for evaporation of
microplate samples across a broad range of formats.
By delivering heated gas above and below each well,

3.	 500 μL volumes were in a 1 mL collection plate.
4.	 1 mL volumes were in a 2 mL collection plate.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
SD-9600-DHS-NA SPE Dry 96 Sample Concentrator
System, 100/120V
1
SD-9600-DHS-EU SPE Dry 96 Sample Concentrator
System, 220/240V
1
SD-9600-DHS-T-NA SPE Dry 96 Sample Concentrator
System, with PTFE Coated
Needles (Top Head Only),
100/120V
1
SD-9600-DHS-T-EU SPE Dry 96 Sample Concentrator
System, with PTFE Coated
Needles (Top Head Only),
220/240V
1